
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
38 

199 
251 
119 
88 
72 
26 
89 
33 

222 
61 

146 
99 

313 
22 

171 

Name 
Simon Ohlin 
Sebastian Svensson 
Hilda Lundh 
Victor Sundberg 
Maximilian Boström 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Carl Andersson 
Bastian Ensgård 
Greta Rosén 
Tommy Johansson 
Sixten Allinger Sandgren 
Daniel Lundfors 
Isak Jagersten 
Viggo Hallman 
Enzo Averling (D) 
William Blomberg 

Class 
Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

1.026 
1.543 
2.986 
3.371 
4.266 
4.374 
4.461 
7.145 

11.639 
11.884 
12.899 

13 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:26.684 
9:27.710 
9:28.227 
9:29.670 
9:30.055 
9:30.950 
9:31.058 
9:31.145 
9:33.829 
9:38.323 
9:38.568 
9:39.583 
1:14.541 
1:15.350 
1:15.516 

Best Tm 
37.803 
37.886 
37.945 
38.043 
37.968 
37.960 
37.902 
37.743 
37.934 
38.594 
38.587 
38.420 
42.222 
43.129 
43.008 

Comment 

5s FF 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 
RB Revision 

AD Motorsport 

Sodakart.se 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-06-03 17:32:42 

Stig Ekström 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Margin of Victory 

1.026 

Avg. Speed 

73,374 

Best Lap Tm 

37.743 

Best Speed 

78,690 

Best Lap by 

89 - Bastian Ensgård 

MKR3/RMC4 - Lördag Järfälla 

Rotax Max 

Förfinal 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:15:40 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-06-03 17:13 


